
Kampfrichterplan Pippi Langstrumpf Pokal 2026

Sonntag 15.02.2026  Karibesprechung 08:30 Uhr
AK 8 SK 1 Hangeln SK 2 Sprint SK 3 Seilspringen KA 1 Rumpfbeuge BO 1 Brücke KA 2 Schweizer

AK 9 / 10 SK 1 Hangeln SK 3.1 Sprint SK 5 Seilspringen SK 7 Beinheber KA 1 Kippen KA 3 Schweizer

Sonja Zambrovski 
SVE

Marlene Moster 
WTSVC

Jette Rahe TVL Kateryna Bilik 
WTSVC

Sophia Schulz     
HT 16 

Carlotta Zech     
TVL

Jule Schelde      
KTG

Lene Wilkens      
TVL

Amalie Lutter 
WTSVC

Nora Wagenschein 
ETV

Neele Wehmeyer 
Blau Weiss Buchh. 

Liva Teichler        
ETV 

Ersatz: Tine Stange KTG Isabel Gökduman  
VFL Geesthacht

Sonntag 15.02.2026 Karibesprechung 11:30 Uhr
AK 6 / 7 SK 1 Hangeln SK 2 Sprint SK 3 Seilspringen KA 1 Rumpfbeuge BO 1 Brücke KA 2 Schweizer

Madita Siems    
SVE

Lene Wilkens     
TVL

Nele Schelde    
KTG

Lara Hochfeldt 
WTSVC

Isabel Gökduman  
VFL Geesthacht

Maja Thom        
SVE

Laura Brakmann 
TVL

Neele Wehmeyer 
Blau Weiss Buchh. 

Amalie Lutter 
WTSVC

Sonja Zambrovski 
SVE

Sophia Schulz     
HT 16 

Liva Teichler       
ETV 

Ersatz: Emilia 
Papadopoulos TVL

Marlene Moster 
WTSVC

Lisa Plaspohl      
KTG

Sonntag 15.02.2026 Karibesprechung 15:30 Uhr
AK 12+ SK 1 Hangeln SK 2 Salto vw BH 1 Querspagat Alle zusammen

SK 3 Sprinten KA 1 Kippen BH 2 ARW A 1 30 Bahnen

KA 3 Klimmzüge SK 4 Beinheber KA 4 Schweizer

KA 5 Handstand

Mykola 
Antoshchenko   
Blau Weiss Buchh.

Tine Stange       
KTG

Maja Thom        
SVE

Madita Siems      
SVE

Anton Marmolenko 
Blau Weiss Buchh.

Nele Schelde    
KTG

Ersatz: Neele Wehmeyer 
Blau Weiss Buchh.
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Sonntag 15.02.2026  Karibesprechung 08:30 Uhr
KA 3 Handstand BH 2 Querspagat BH 1 Vorspreizen BO 2 ARW

KA 4 Handstand BH 2 Querspagat BH 3 Seitspagat A 1 30 Bahnen

Lilien Novak         
HT 16

Nadine Kiespel         
VFL Geesthacht

Malou Schmilgeit 
HT 16

Lisa Plaspohl    
KTG

Johanna 
Hassenpflug      
TVL

Hannah Brekenfeld 
ETV

Laura Steenbuck 
Blau Weiss Buchh. 

Felicia Michaelis 
ETV

Sonntag 15.02.2026 Karibesprechung 11:30 Uhr
KA 3 Handstand BH 2 Querspagat BH 1 Vorspreizen BO 2 ARW

Lilien Novak         
HT 16

Tine Stange      
KTG

Malou Schmilgeit 
HT 16

Felicia Michaelis 
ETV

Lotta Diercks     
TVL

Hannah Brekenfeld 
ETV

Laura Steenbuck 
Blau Weiss Buchh. 

Johanna 
Hassenpflug      
TVL

Sonntag 15.02.2026 Karibesprechung 15:30 Uhr
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